
UpirutruqPnrPlnrtr N 2

rrbtrgurlrulJrL rnbfutr[r[u1]r dbnBpbpdub <<bP-EU6U/naP-23/218" 6u6!ruqpn{ qbilutt
ptrpugulunqh hrubdtrurdnqnqh bhumh

llporoxon N 2

3acegaxun oqenovxofi

p. bptrutt
r. Epeean

uuuLru!gntd hftr
(ruLdL udn rln {fr tr ur fu uqlu h'
(utr htr udn r1n{fr utrL 4u dtr bP'

(uLdLudnqn{[r pupmnLrlup'
Yqacreoeanh

f1pe4ce4arers RoMt ccvv'.

11pegce4arenu KoMt cct4l4:

Cexperapu KoMt ctttA'.

l(OMr,tCc44 nO npHo6peTeH-ne 6utrOeofi TexH14l(14 no,q xo4orvr EQ-

EAAPDzB-23/218
10 .07 .2023p. , dLu dP' 1 1 :45

10.07 .2023r. Bperun: 1 I:45

9. ?[rfiLqruplutt

U. Up2urt4utr, |.f. 2blPnLLlult

[}. 9ruptuqbLnlutr

K. 9unrnrapnn
C. ApLuar<nn,M. 3eilrynnn
T. Kaoanernn

1. Sbrlb\nrp;nrtrtrbp <bP-EUdU\AF23/218> du6Lltuqpn{ qtrrftutr ltrpugtu11tupq[ hutlunbpft

Cae4enrn o6 3afBoK B n Aype 3aKynoK noA KoAoM Ea-EA4lq19?!4]9
( 9. 2[frtrqLupluL, K. 9r,rnranrapnn )

1.2 CtrrlnLtrbl fr qfrLnnLplnLtr, nn eauction.armeps.am !rlph dfr2ngn{ hpuqLupu!L{Lu6 qtrdLutr

ptrpurgurLlurpq[r hqrlLntpir L[pqulurgdLuh {bpgtrurdruLI!bun hp uuuhduutrL{bL 2023 pL{Lu!urtrir hnLfru[ 7-p, dLuLIS'

10:00-tr, [u! hbLnur4uph ur6nLp4p !!ulutru' 2023 p{uluLfr hnLfrufr 1O-htr, dultl3' 10:00-frL tr uLlupLnL{b1

10.07 .2023 ptlu lulfrL du LIp 1 0:30-frL:
1.2 flprannru K cBe,qeHilrc, vro npafiHrfi cpox noAaqfi 3aflBoK Ha npoqeAypy 3aKynKt4, onybnilKoBaHHyl-o Ha

cafire eauction.armeps.am,6urn ycraHoBneH 07.07.2023 roAa B 10:00, a o6parnurfi ayKqiloH HaHarcfi 10.07.2023

roAa B 10:00 vr 3aBepuilncn 10.07 .2023 roAa B 10:30:
Ett7nLtttlbl l npn2nul' Qnr1rl - 3, 4btJ - 0:

flpuunmo peweuue: zo - 3, nPomua 0.

2. .. bP-EU6U,\AP-23/218,, drudlluqpn{ qtrrlurtr ptrprugulupq[rtr hulmbp h qtrulJrtr unugupl'ltrhp
trbp!u1 ug pud durutru!h gt,bnh rluufitr

06 ysacrxu6ax, noAaBU[x 3af,BKll l4 qeHoBbre npeAnoxeHxr Ha npoqeAyPy noKynKH nog xo4om EQ-

EAAPDzB-23/218"
( 9. 2[rfitrqLup1uL, K. 9ranltrapnn )

2. 1 QtT LILu L pL pu g u Ll Lu p qfrtr h ul m bb tr b p ! url Lu g p b l h b ur t L.l Lu l dur uL uu ! [t gL b p p.

Ha npoueAVpV 3aKynKil nogan14 3aRBKl,1 cneAyhoulile y'[lacrHilx4n 3aKVnKil noAanrl 3aRBKn cn

</< UruutrullIgtrbp]r utr{utrntdttbpp
Hat,tMexosaHuq yqacrHHKoB

Uru ub urllf gttbpI htu ug bttbpp
A.qpeca yqacrHxKoB

'| ah-Lbl+ u4-lc,
oo0 nh-nAHA

P. bptrurL, Fu2frLguryuL 1 59/4ptt.,

[. EoeeaH, Saulrngxarnn a 1591 46a

...|
z

*Anhph 0tb<1 UOC

OOO flprarra Yofi

b2bvesta@gmail.com,

+37 477723135, 01 829451

J
<.-lbqu nLnplr;< U'lC

Bera Yopan OOO

hengelarmenia@gmail.com,
099000048, 02704414

4
(U3Gh hLbqsnnun$G( UqC

eilrn enrrrPocoor ooo
h davo@mail.ru

+37477474006 00474273

5
<Utlbmub> U0C

CeeraFrOOO

svetan6l62@gmail.com
093 26-34-Bs ,00212858

6
(Ll-hhl'.th UbLf}[',) UrqC
(Bf3nBil CEHTP,, OOO

Vlvtender@gmail.com,
+ 87 41 0\449968, 02235463

7
2lrqquq UnlC

3rarsar OOO

p. bphuL, (lntufruulfrL u1nrl. 1, inupLubp 1B

[. EpeeaFr, Ceeepnurfi np.10 1, nnoulaAs 1B

B
UpurJ fuuitur-nplutr UuunLtrlr U/t

klfl Aparra Xauarpnn Cacynr
B. bptrruL, Upurd fuulurLnpluLr 1217 rr'nt\-t

[. EpeeaH, Aparra Xauarpnnl2lT got'tr

FugduL rftuufrtr



t quhh qnntp1r'uJF hLuJuQupqh qnqtlhg ur{LnnduLn brluLu!n{

bp|rhuLduhulllr'tlr.uuLu.rqhgLbnntrbp!ululgpblbLhhLnl-r1u1{bpgLu!iutl

qtr u1 frl u nLu gur P llrbP P'

2.2 Cornacao pe3ynbraraM ayKlll4oHa, aBToMar!4eecKil npeAcTaBneHHoTo cncreuofi Ha MoMeHr noABeAeHhfl

t4TOFOB ayKqiloHa, yqacTH14K npeAcTaBhn cneAyroulile oKoHqaTeflbHble LleHoBble npeAflolKeHhn'

Dtu4nttttlbll npn2nuf' Qn4tl - 3, 4brl - 0:

:30-
.rhpgJrL wnuguPll

llocnegnee nPeAfl oxeH ileQurrfru
ptudLlt
hurrlup
Homep
a floToB

Ct-r!bpnrplntb
Komnaxnn

lru[utuh
ru2{tu1[ttr

qhtu

Cnnernag
qeHa

lrrufutrulrul unuluFq
fl oe.qeapl,trenbHoe nPeAnoxeHue

Updbp
Croltrvtocru

uu<
HAC

Chtr
qeHa

Updbp
Croumocru

uu<
HAC

qhL
qeHa

1. oh-LUL'] UflC
280000 280000 20% 336000 198000 20% 237600

I UnruuI tuulurunP.1rul

Uruunilh U/9
280000 233330 20% 279996 204334 20% 245200.8

1, 2hqquq UalC
280000 233332 20% 279998.4 2L1334 20% 253600.8

t onhph flLb1 Ua)C 280000 233300 20% 279960 233300 20% 279960

1.

u3rah
tLbqsnnun$ra
uftc

280000 233333 20% 279999.6 233333 20% 219999.6

I .tbqru nlnnl4 U4]C
280000 2333333 20% 2799999.6 2333333 20% 2199999.6 UbndLluub

1 2irqquq UalC 570000 474998 20% 569997.6 365000 20% 438000

380000 20% 456000UnuLI furultuunP.lrul

Uruunr-Lfr U/l
570000 474000 20% 568800

' | .nf'"h flr-bl Urtc
570000 474300 20% s69160 I +z0soo 20% 5 r l_)ou

z I .rbqu nLnnlq Uqc 570000 475000 20% 570000 475000 20% 570000

L oh-LbL.} U.Ilc 570000 sToooo | 20% 684000 570000 20% 684000 UbpdLiub

4749999 20% 5699998.8 UbpdLluub
z

u3Gh 
I

tlbqsnnUn$G I s70000

u.ric I

4749999 20% 5699998.8

3 Upurd tuuu2uuunPluL

Uruunr-Lfi U/t
465000 386500 20% 463800 310135 | ZOY" 3721.62

3 .lhFlLlh UbLfAn Uqt
465000 387500 20% 465000 314000 20% 376800

? onhph 0lb1 Ua)C 465000 387300 20% 464760 382300 20% 458760

3 .{bqru nr-np14 UrlC 465000 387500 20% 465000 387500 20% 465000

3

u3Gh
ELbqsnnun$rd
uftc

465000 388888 20% 466665.6 388888 20% 466665.6 Ubnd{Lub

3 oh-LbL'! uflc
465000 465000 20% 558000 465000 20% 558000 Ubpdtiuub

3 2[rqqLuq Ua)C 465000 575000 20% 690000 575000 20% 690000 UundLlLUo

4
.lhtL.fh UbLGn
u.rtc

300000 250000 20% 300000 190000 20% 228000

4 oh-LbLl U.riC 300000 300000 20% 360000 197500 20% 231000

4 Onhph f-lt-b.1 UrlC 300000 249300 20% 299160 245300 20% 294360

4 2hqquq U'lC 300000 248332 20%

20%

297998.4 248332 20% 297998.4

20% 300000
4 .{bqu nr-nplrl UrlC 300000 250000 300000 Z5UUUU



31o00ol srooool ov"l Erooooluuna4uo

2

5

4JL[bLnu.rL UarC 300000 310000 o%

20% 114999.6 68041 20% 81649.2
.{bqru nr-np14 U4lC 115000 95833

20% 138000 69000 20% 82800
oh-LbL'I U'lC 115000 115000

,t_u"/o

o%

114996 7404t 20% 88849.2
5

Up ur tI tu u2ur un P.1 
r-ult

Uuunr-Lfr U/9
115000 95830

114000 75000 o% 75000
5 r-r nullrunu u U frtlnll uL

UpLuqInL[t

115000 114000

9s832

191300

96666

20% !1.4998.4 90381 20% 108457.2
5 2hqquq UrlC

115000

/-U"/o 229560 92300 20% 1.10760
5 onhph 0rb1 Ua)C 115000

20% 1.15999.2 96666 20% 1.15999.2 UbndLluub
5

u3Gh
bLbqsnnun$rd
u'nc

115000

3.1-ht'ub4qpurlbgpudrluuLrulfrgtrbp|rqnq'J]rgLbpqulug{u6hrulmbpfrqtrurhur.nilrutr
druu[L

06 or4exxe 3asBol(' no'QaHHblx KaMh, 3aHflBulHMu 1-e uecro

( 9. 2ir[rLqupluL, K' 9r'rnunrapnn )

3.1 Qtrurhr,gLnnq hgrtrdtrLudnrlnLls nLunLLItruufrpblnLl 1-[Lr urbri qpuqbgpurd duruLuu!irgtrbpir QnqLffig

trbpqujurgqur6 hLulmbpp urphurLuqnbL b hbLntrlur;p, LILuuLullrgtrbpir qnqdhg trbpllulLug{uub hLulLnbpnLLI

urnlu bL hp'.rt{bpnLi qurhrutrg{nr1 pnlnp furuLnur[qpbnn Li qnrlrp hutrtluqurLn*rufuuLnLd btr hpuL{bpnL[

u u h durtr {urb q url LIuuL bPfrL :

3.1 Oqenraea|oulafi KOMl4CCkltl, l43yq[B 3aflBKl4' npeAcTaBneHHble yqacTHVKaMV' 3aHRBLUl4Ml4 
'l-e uecTo'

3a$ilKcr4poBana cneAyrcqee: B 3affBKe, npegcraaneHnoil yqacTHl'lKaMil' ilMercTcfl BCe rpe6yemute no

npilTnatlleHiltoAoKyMeHTb|t4oHklcooTBeTCTBy}oTycTaHoBneHHbIMnpilrnaUeHileMycnoBfiRM:
CtL4ntttQbl l npn2nul' Qnrltf - 3, 4brl - 0:

IlPuxnmo Peweuue: zo - 3, nPomue - 0

4'CtrpurguUrunqhpt.rup{u6rlruuLu\g[rlrquldrutruq[rp[bBblnrnpn2nrfpfu4nttrblnrrfuu]rtr
O aut6panuoM yqacrHl4Ke tl o PeueHut,t 3arnrcqeH]rf, AoroBopa

( 9. 2frfrtrqrupluL, K' 9r'rnunrapnn )

4.1 glrurhurLnnrl hutrhtrurdnrln{p npn2dudp (bP-hu6urngP-231218> 6ur6!uqpnt{ qtrLILuL pUputguluupqft

ptrunp{Lub duuLurlfrgtrbp btr 6rutrurl{b1

. 1-htr lurqhurpurdtrir LIuun{ Ah-Lbl-,+ UrnC-tr'

. 2-nq lurqhupudlrlr duun{ 2hqqurq UrlC-L'

. 3-n+ iurf urpurdLir duun{ Upud fuury-umpluL UruunLtrlr U/t-L'

. 4-n+ lurqhurpudtrir durun{..fhtl..lh UbLG0 UrnC-L'

. 5-n+ !!rlrurpurdtrfr tluunrl {bqur nrnnL4 urnc-b, npqbu purLlupulp qLurhurLnL{ur6 trLiLuquqnqL qtrLulftt

urnurgurp! Ubp!ur.1ur gpub druutrur![g :

4.2 Opbtru4pn Lplurdp uLuhrlutr{Lu6 du d!br-ntrbpnrd dur uLur !girlr lqtrbp t1urlur gLlfr q u1dLutrurqfrp LlLpbln L

runrugulnq:
4.3 (uruLnLuLnbl qrjllrlutrulqhn ltrpblnt npn2drutr dulu[L hLulLnLupLupnLplutr LnbBuLnp' LuLqnpbnLpluulr

duLllbm uLuhrlLuLrub1 1 0 opurgnLgurlftlt op:

4.1 PeuenraeM oLleHoqHoil t<olvtvtccvtt't rs6pannutvt

231218'npil3HaH

o l-lo ,racrn 1-ro nora OOO l-llz1-I1eng,

o flo ,lacrh 2-ro nora OOO 3ilT3aT'

. flo .lacril 3-ro nora klll Apala Xavarpnn Cacynr'

. flo .{acrr 4-ro nora OOO Btl3tlbBl/ LleHrp,

. ilTn rA ADn-Qno KoAy EV-EAATuzlr-yqacrH14KOM npolle[ypbl 3aKynKLl



. flo qacril 5-ro nora OOO Bera Yopn4 KaK )F{acrHnK, B KaqecrBe.qocraroqHo oqeHoqHofi mrnuuanunoe

. LleHoBoenpeAno}lteHhe,npeAcTaBneHHblxyqacTHl'lKaMh.

4.2 B ycranoeneHHbte 3aKoHogareflbcrBoM cpoKr4 yqacrHilKaM 6ynyr npeAcraBaeHbl npeAnox{eHhn o

3aKr roq eH rl r,r AoroBoPa.
4.3 Yraep4rarb reKcr o6uneneHtan o 3aKnrcqeHrh AoroBopa, ycraHoBt4rb cpoK 6esgeficrarn 10 nanengapnutx

gHefi::
CttrynrtttlQl npn2nnt Qn4tI -3, 4btI - 0:
Ilpuunmo pueuue: n - 3, nponue - 0.

(urtrdtru dn r1n{f ttu fu u qu h
flpe4cegarenb KoMr4ccr4ll'

(ltrdtrurdn r1n{fr utr 4r.u dtr b p'

9neHur KoMr4ccr'r4

Pu.rptnnrrlup'

Cexperapu Konuccvlvl

A'r9{-

9. 2[fiLqurp.luttt
K. 9nnrnrapnH

U. Up2ut4utr
C. Apuaxnn

u. 2blpnLtrlutt
M. 3efirynnH

fd. 9urpurulbLnlutr

T. Kapanernn


